
A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 131 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0:47:27

2 134 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 0:47:45

3 126 ΠΡΙΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 00:50:46

4 414 ΒΕΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0:51:21

5 123 ΓΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0:52:30

6 409 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 00:52:53

7 413 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ ΙΑΝΝΗΣ 00:54:51

8 505 ΜΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 0:56:09

9 518 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 0:57:39

10 410 ΒΙΤΖΗΛΑΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 0:58:49

11 412 ΑΛΕΤΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0:59:34

12 415 ΤΣΑΓΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 0:59:35

13 135 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 1:00:12

14 122 ΖΑΝΤΕΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:01:53

15 124 ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 1:02:14

16 1 ΚΑΡΟΥΣΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1:02:35

17 525 ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:03:00

18 514 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 1:08:28

19 408 ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 1:09:11

20 507 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ -1

21 129 ΠΑΤΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ -1

22 515 ΠΑΤΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ -1

23 512 ΠΑΡΙΣΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ -1

24 404 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ -1

2 ΑΔΑΜ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ DNF

A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 1 ΚΑΡΟΥΣΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1:04:35

2 ΑΔΑΜ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ DNF

OPEN  ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Μ.Τ.Β ΧCO  
KANAKIA, ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ  06-10-2019

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ OPEN - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ



A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 131 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0:47:27

2 134 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 0:47:45

3 126 ΠΡΙΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 00:50:46

4 123 ΓΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0:52:30

5 135 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 1:00:12

6 122 ΖΑΝΤΕΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:01:53

7 124 ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 1:02:14

8 129 ΠΑΤΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ -1

A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 414 ΒΕΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0:51:21

2 409 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 00:52:53

3 413 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ ΙΑΝΝΗΣ 00:54:51

4 410 ΒΙΤΖΗΛΑΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 0:58:49

5 412 ΑΛΕΤΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0:59:34

6 415 ΤΣΑΓΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 0:59:35

7 408 ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 1:09:11

8 404 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ -1

A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 505 ΜΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 0:56:09

2 518 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 0:57:39

3 525 ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:03:00

4 514 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 1:08:28

5 507 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ -1

6 515 ΠΑΤΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ -1

7 512 ΠΑΡΙΣΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ -1

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΑΝΔΡΕΣ ( 30-39)

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 40+

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΑΝΔΡΕΣ (17-29)


